
執行 稲沢市議会議員一般選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表
09:00 現在

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票区番号 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  市役所 1,940  2,012  3,952  60  47  107  3.09 % 2.34 % 2.71 % 

2  稲沢西 2,571  2,598  5,169  122  92  214  4.75 % 3.54 % 4.14 % 

3  小沢 2,011  2,094  4,105  65  47  112  3.23 % 2.24 % 2.73 % 

4  稲沢北 1,393  1,462  2,855  125  92  217  8.97 % 6.29 % 7.60 % 

5  高御堂 1,697  1,809  3,506  95  85  180  5.60 % 4.70 % 5.13 % 

6  大塚 2,629  2,861  5,490  140  122  262  5.33 % 4.26 % 4.77 % 

7  国府宮 2,872  2,735  5,607  155  113  268  5.40 % 4.13 % 4.78 % 

8  小正 2,582  2,642  5,224  106  113  219  4.11 % 4.28 % 4.19 % 

9  下津 3,069  3,061  6,130  176  160  336  5.73 % 5.23 % 5.48 % 

10  稲沢東 2,354  2,494  4,848  94  75  169  3.99 % 3.01 % 3.49 % 

11  治郎丸 2,368  2,404  4,772  103  76  179  4.35 % 3.16 % 3.75 % 

12  矢合 1,261  1,359  2,620  94  75  169  7.45 % 5.52 % 6.45 % 

13  清水 1,856  2,002  3,858  159  146  305  8.57 % 7.29 % 7.91 % 

14  片原一色 1,062  1,158  2,220  74  47  121  6.97 % 4.06 % 5.45 % 

15  千代田 1,893  2,012  3,905  100  83  183  5.28 % 4.13 % 4.69 % 

16  坂田 1,240  1,317  2,557  83  69  152  6.69 % 5.24 % 5.94 % 

17  大里西 1,507  1,554  3,061  104  77  181  6.90 % 4.95 % 5.91 % 

18  大里東 2,808  2,956  5,764  140  127  267  4.99 % 4.30 % 4.63 % 

19  井之口 1,331  1,343  2,674  79  57  136  5.94 % 4.24 % 5.09 % 

20  大里中 1,896  1,969  3,865  123  100  223  6.49 % 5.08 % 5.77 % 

21  祖父江中央 1,450  1,552  3,002  82  61  143  5.66 % 3.93 % 4.76 % 

22  祖父江 1,054  1,088  2,142  82  72  154  7.78 % 6.62 % 7.19 % 

23  山崎 674  657  1,331  83  66  149  12.31 % 10.05 % 11.19 % 

24  領内 2,162  2,251  4,413  93  77  170  4.30 % 3.42 % 3.85 % 

25  丸甲 1,117  1,120  2,237  110  90  200  9.85 % 8.04 % 8.94 % 

26  牧川 861  893  1,754  75  59  134  8.71 % 6.61 % 7.64 % 

27  長岡 1,135  1,194  2,329  107  87  194  9.43 % 7.29 % 8.33 % 

28  平和中央 1,418  1,483  2,901  62  47  109  4.37 % 3.17 % 3.76 % 

29  三宅 897  971  1,868  36  31  67  4.01 % 3.19 % 3.59 % 

30  法立 963  946  1,909  33  42  75  3.43 % 4.44 % 3.93 % 

31  六輪 1,709  1,816  3,525  79  70  149  4.62 % 3.85 % 4.23 % 

小計 53,780  55,813  109,593  3,039  2,505  5,544  5.65 % 4.49 % 5.06 % 

期日前投票 6,932　 8,328　 15,260  12.89 % 14.92 % 13.92 % 

合計 53,780  55,813  109,593  9,971　 10,833　 20,804　 18.54 % 19.41 % 18.98 % 

( 投票区順 )
令和5年9月24日



執行 稲沢市議会議員一般選挙

投　票　率　一　覧　表

＊＊＊………当日有権者数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　者　数………＊＊＊ ＊＊＊………投　票　率………＊＊＊

投票率順位 投　票　区　名 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

1  山崎 674  657  1,331  83  66  149  12.31 % 10.05 % 11.19 % 

2  丸甲 1,117  1,120  2,237  110  90  200  9.85 % 8.04 % 8.94 % 

3  長岡 1,135  1,194  2,329  107  87  194  9.43 % 7.29 % 8.33 % 

4  清水 1,856  2,002  3,858  159  146  305  8.57 % 7.29 % 7.91 % 

5  牧川 861  893  1,754  75  59  134  8.71 % 6.61 % 7.64 % 

6  稲沢北 1,393  1,462  2,855  125  92  217  8.97 % 6.29 % 7.60 % 

7  祖父江 1,054  1,088  2,142  82  72  154  7.78 % 6.62 % 7.19 % 

8  矢合 1,261  1,359  2,620  94  75  169  7.45 % 5.52 % 6.45 % 

9  坂田 1,240  1,317  2,557  83  69  152  6.69 % 5.24 % 5.94 % 

10  大里西 1,507  1,554  3,061  104  77  181  6.90 % 4.95 % 5.91 % 

11  大里中 1,896  1,969  3,865  123  100  223  6.49 % 5.08 % 5.77 % 

12  下津 3,069  3,061  6,130  176  160  336  5.73 % 5.23 % 5.48 % 

13  片原一色 1,062  1,158  2,220  74  47  121  6.97 % 4.06 % 5.45 % 

14  高御堂 1,697  1,809  3,506  95  85  180  5.60 % 4.70 % 5.13 % 

15  井之口 1,331  1,343  2,674  79  57  136  5.94 % 4.24 % 5.09 % 

16  国府宮 2,872  2,735  5,607  155  113  268  5.40 % 4.13 % 4.78 % 

17  大塚 2,629  2,861  5,490  140  122  262  5.33 % 4.26 % 4.77 % 

18  祖父江中央 1,450  1,552  3,002  82  61  143  5.66 % 3.93 % 4.76 % 

19  千代田 1,893  2,012  3,905  100  83  183  5.28 % 4.13 % 4.69 % 

20  大里東 2,808  2,956  5,764  140  127  267  4.99 % 4.30 % 4.63 % 

21  六輪 1,709  1,816  3,525  79  70  149  4.62 % 3.85 % 4.23 % 

22  小正 2,582  2,642  5,224  106  113  219  4.11 % 4.28 % 4.19 % 

23  稲沢西 2,571  2,598  5,169  122  92  214  4.75 % 3.54 % 4.14 % 

24  法立 963  946  1,909  33  42  75  3.43 % 4.44 % 3.93 % 

25  領内 2,162  2,251  4,413  93  77  170  4.30 % 3.42 % 3.85 % 

26  平和中央 1,418  1,483  2,901  62  47  109  4.37 % 3.17 % 3.76 % 

27  治郎丸 2,368  2,404  4,772  103  76  179  4.35 % 3.16 % 3.75 % 

28  三宅 897  971  1,868  36  31  67  4.01 % 3.19 % 3.59 % 

29  稲沢東 2,354  2,494  4,848  94  75  169  3.99 % 3.01 % 3.49 % 

30  小沢 2,011  2,094  4,105  65  47  112  3.23 % 2.24 % 2.73 % 

31  市役所 1,940  2,012  3,952  60  47  107  3.09 % 2.34 % 2.71 % 

小計 53,780  55,813  109,593  3,039  2,505  5,544  5.65 % 4.49 % 5.06 % 

期日前投票 6,932　 8,328　 15,260　 12.89 % 14.92 % 13.92 % 

合計 53,780　 55,813　 109,593　 9,971　 10,833　 20,804　 18.54 % 19.41 % 18.98 % 

（ 投票率順 ）
09:00

令和5年9月24日


